
1815116 ARCANDO, ANABELLA LUCÍA

1810596 BOLLATI, MILENA

1810554 BULGARELLI, MARÍA VALENTINA

1901049 COSTILLA, SOFÍA LARA

1901700 DELIA, AGUSTÍN

1900215 ESPINOZA, LAUTARO EZEQUIEL

1905883 GRILLO PIZZICHINI, TOMÁS

1404572 GRIGOLIA TURKADZE, ANNA

1902724 LÓPEZ, LORENA BELÉN

1815389 LUNA AFUR, ROCÍO MARÍA

1105153 MACEDO, PABLO GASTON

1905859 MARTINATTO DALMASSO, SOFÍA

1909141 MAURIGH, ANDREA VANINA

1309383 MINTZER AYÓN, ALFONSINA INES

1902534 MONESTEROLO, FRANCISCO

1802056 MONTALVETTI, MARTINA EUGENIA

1801710 MONZON, PAULA MARÍA FÁTIMA

1808228 MOYANO LANFRANCHI, ROCÍO

1712461 MUÑOZ, SOFÍA

1800282 MUSSO, TERESA

1807535 NEGRETE CANCÉ, LOURDES

1801538 NIETO BOSCO, CONSTANZA MARÍA LUCÍA

1900058 OLISZYNSKI, ANA LAURA

1807055 OLIVA GUERRERO, JUAN IGNACIO

1907616 ONNIS SENTAGNE, GUADALUPE

1109221 PARUZZO, JUAN IGNACIO

1805315 PAVON, SANTIAGO

1906576 PERALTA, ELINA TAMARA

1806230 PODLESCH, ALEXIA JOSEFINA

1905685 PUSIOL, LUCAS IGNACIO

1712164 REDONDO, MARÍA FLORENCIA

1914711 RIORDA, PAULA

1801421 ROLHAISER, JULIETA RAQUEL

1901262 ROLHAISER, MAURICIO DANIEL

Dra. Airaldo-CURF 0351-153984500

Año: 2023 -TOCOGINECOLOGIA  II catedra B

PERIODO 20-03 al 29-04 (6 semanas)

Dr Cacciavillani-Maternidad Provincial  351 6643009

Dra. Costantino-(lunes) Centro de Salud 351-2415099

Dra. De Oliveira-Materno Neonatal 3543-5169221

Dr. Garcia Salguero-Maternidad Provincial  0351 155631575

Dr. Getar- 351-5-516565

Dra. Ortega- Centro de Salud 3515727119

Dra. Costantino-(martes) Centro de Salud 351-2415099



1811990 ROSSI MOTHE, NICOLÁS

1802643 RUIZ, YAMILA ALDANA

1919116 SACCO REY, SOFÍA DEL CARMEN

1508067 SAFADIE, NADIA SOLEDAD

1706521 SALOM TONCOVICH, MARÍA JOSÉ

1903771 SÁNCHEZ, VICTORIA

1911014 SCHAFFER, CAMILA

1903334 SEGURA PACHO, IGNACIO AGUSTÍN

1902617 ZORZET, SANTIAGO

1805828 SIMONDI, CATALINA

1906097 SIMONDI, EMILIA MARÍA

1909463 TERÉS, LOURDES

1302040 TORRES, MARÍA INÉS

1901726 TRECCO, MARÍA SOFÍA

1907251 ZAPATA LARREA, ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE

1900504 UBENCEL, LUCÍA

1903391 VAGNOLA, COSTANZA

1814390 ONOFRIO, ANDRES 

1900249 VELEZ, LUCÍA MORENA

1901064 VELURTAS RECA, ROSARIO

1814085 VIGO, YACKELIN ANALISSE

1906907 WAQUIM, CAMILA

1902021 WEBER VIDORET, DANILA AILEN

1801538 NIETO BOSCO, CONSTANZA MARÍA LUCÍA

1900058 OLISZYNSKI, ANA LAURA

1807055 OLIVA GUERRERO, JUAN IGNACIO

1903391 VAGNOLA, COSTANZA

1814390 ONOFRIO, ANDRES 

1900249 VELEZ, LUCÍA MORENA

1901064 VELURTAS RECA, ROSARIO

1814085 VIGO, YACKELIN ANALISSE

1906907 WAQUIM, CAMILA

1902021 WEBER VIDORET, DANILA AILEN

Dr. Panza - materno Neonatal 351 5053534

Dra. Podesta-Materno Neonatal-351-53390727

Dra. Roman-Maternidad Provincial 351-5285825

Dra. Zamar-CURF 351 6061178

Dra. Zamar-CURF-JOCKEY 351 6061178

Año: 2023 -TOCOGINECOLOGIA  II catedra B

PERIODO 01-05 al 02/06(6 semanas)

Dra. Airaldo-CURF 0351-153984500

Dr Cacciavillani-Maternidad Provincial  351 6643009



1801710 MONZON, PAULA MARÍA FÁTIMA

1808228 MOYANO LANFRANCHI, ROCÍO

1712461 MUÑOZ, SOFÍA

1907616 ONNIS SENTAGNE, GUADALUPE

1109221 PARUZZO, JUAN IGNACIO

1805315 PAVON, SANTIAGO

1901049 COSTILLA, SOFÍA LARA

1901700 DELIA, AGUSTÍN

1900215 ESPINOZA, LAUTARO EZEQUIEL

1905883 GRILLO PIZZICHINI, TOMÁS

1404572 GRIGOLIA TURKADZE, ANNA

1105153 MACEDO, PABLO GASTON

1905859 MARTINATTO DALMASSO, SOFÍA

1909141 MAURIGH, ANDREA VANINA

1309383 MINTZER AYÓN, ALFONSINA INES

1902534 MONESTEROLO, FRANCISCO

1802056 MONTALVETTI, MARTINA EUGENIA

1811990 ROSSI MOTHE, NICOLÁS

1802643 RUIZ, YAMILA ALDANA

1919116 SACCO REY, SOFÍA DEL CARMEN

1508067 SAFADIE, NADIA SOLEDAD

1906097 SIMONDI, EMILIA MARÍA

1909463 TERÉS, LOURDES

1302040 TORRES, MARÍA INÉS

1906576 PERALTA, ELINA TAMARA

1806230 PODLESCH, ALEXIA JOSEFINA

1905685 PUSIOL, LUCAS IGNACIO

1712164 REDONDO, MARÍA FLORENCIA

1815116 ARCANDO, ANABELLA LUCÍA

1810596 BOLLATI, MILENA

1810554 BULGARELLI, MARÍA VALENTINA

1914711 RIORDA, PAULA

1801421 ROLHAISER, JULIETA RAQUEL

Dra. Costantino-(lunes) Centro de Salud 351-2415099

Dra. Costantino-(martes) Centro de Salud 351-2415099

Dra. De Oliveira-Materno Neonatal 3543-5169221

Dr. Garcia Salguero-Maternidad Provincial  0351 155631575

Dr. Getar- 351-5-516565

Dra. Ortega- Centro de Salud 3515727119

Dr. Panza - materno Neonatal 351 5053534

Dra. Podesta-Materno Neonatal-351-53390727



1901262 ROLHAISER, MAURICIO DANIEL

1706521 SALOM TONCOVICH, MARÍA JOSÉ

1903771 SÁNCHEZ, VICTORIA

1911014 SCHAFFER, CAMILA

1903334 SEGURA PACHO, IGNACIO AGUSTÍN

1902617 ZORZET, SANTIAGO

1805828 SIMONDI, CATALINA

1800282 MUSSO, TERESA

1807535 NEGRETE CANCÉ, LOURDES

1902724 LÓPEZ, LORENA BELÉN

1815389 LUNA AFUR, ROCÍO MARÍA

1901726 TRECCO, MARÍA SOFÍA

1907251 ZAPATA LARREA, ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE

1900504 UBENCEL, LUCÍA

Dra. Zamar-CURF 351 6061178

Dra. Zamar-CURF-JOCKEY 351 6061178

Dra. Podesta-Materno Neonatal-351-53390727

Dra. Roman-Maternidad Provincial 351-5285825


